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201503190000
86880

03/19/2015
01:45:40

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

6 66 Instr
#:20140331000
090220

Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:66
Sub:MONTE
VERDE

201503200000
88120

03/20/2015
12:24:52

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Instr
#:20141002000
310050

Lot#:22 Blk:267
Sub:J H
DUNSTAN OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201503200000
88120

03/20/2015
12:24:52

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Instr
#:20141002000
310050

Lot#:23 Blk:267
Sub:J H
DUNSTAN OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201503200000
88120

03/20/2015
12:24:52

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Instr
#:20141002000
310050

Lot#:21 Blk:267
Sub:J H
DUNSTAN OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201503200000
88120

03/20/2015
12:24:52

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Instr
#:20141002000
310050

Other:SEE
INST

201503260000
95530

03/26/2015
11:47:15

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HODGES
JOEL K

7 152 Instr
#:20140613000
179580

Lot#:40 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR


