Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503190000 86880	03/19/2015 01:45:40	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC			6	66	Instr #:20140331000 090220	Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:66 Sub:MONTE VERDE
201503200000 88120	03/20/2015 12:24:52	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC					Instr #:20141002000 310050	Lot#:22 Blk:267 Sub:J H DUNSTAN OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201503200000 88120	03/20/2015 12:24:52	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC					Instr #:20141002000 310050	Lot#:23 Blk:267 Sub:J H DUNSTAN OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201503200000 88120	03/20/2015 12:24:52	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC					Instr #:20141002000 310050	Lot#:21 Blk:267 Sub:J H DUNSTAN OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201503200000 88120	03/20/2015 12:24:52	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC					Instr #:20141002000 310050	Other:SEE INST
201503260000 95530	03/26/2015 11:47:15	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HODGES JOEL K			7	152	Instr #:20140613000 179580	Lot#:40 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR